Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

758

821

R$
9,480.00

23-03-2016

23-03-2016

23-03-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS NO
FORNECIMENTO
DE LINK DE
INTERNET PARA A
PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
MANICORE,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2029/2016.




